
Madison High School
Fall 2022 Student Support Hours

Teacher Contact Day Time Notes

Ms. Barker jbarker@sandi.net Tuesday, Thursday lunch

Mrs. Barrett mbarrett2@sandi.net

Ms. Bassi fbassi@sandi.net

Coach Booth sbooth@sandi.net Friday 8:00 - 8:40 in person

Mr. Brooks jbrooks1@sandi.net

Ms. Chase wchase@sandi.net

Mr. Cowan mcowan@sandi.net

Mrs. Dartland mdartland@sand.net Monday, Tuesday,
Wednesday

Room 406 until at least 4
pm M, T, W. I am available
by appointment for
support hours before
school and lunch time. I
am NOT at Madison on
Thursdays.

Mrs. Duncan tduncan@sandi.net Thursday 3:30- 4:30 Thursdays by
an in person appointment
in room 905

Mrs. Fuller lreeves@sandi.net Monday, Tuesday 3:30 - 4:00 by
appointment

Ms. Gant agant@sandi.net Tuesday, Thursday 3:30 - 4:30 in person

Note - most teachers have additional hours by appointment. Please reach out to individual teachers if you need alternative times.
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Mrs. Gross mgross1@sandi.net Tuesday, Thursday 3:30 - 4:30 in person

Ms. Gunion kgunion@sandi.net

Mr. Gysin bgysin@sandi.net
Tuesday, Thursday 3:30 - 4:30 in person

https://sandiegounified.zo
om.us/j/86390715387

Mr. Hansen chansen2@sandi.net Monday, Wednesday,
Friday 4:00 - 5:00 online

Ms. Hedley lhedley@sandi.net Tuesday, Thursday 8:00 - 8:40 in person

Mr. Hirsch mhirsch@sandi.net Tuesday, Thursday 3:30 - 4:30 in person

Ms Hogge rhogge@sandi.net

Ms. Huynh ahuynh@sandi.net Monday, Wednesday,
Friday 3:30 - 4:30 in person

Mr. Jackson rjackson2@sandi.net

Mr. Johnson tjohnson8@sandi.net Tuesday 3:30 - 4:30 in person

Coach Lovato rlovato@sandi.net

Mrs. Loyce lloyce@sandi.net Monday, Tuesday,
Wednesday, Thursday,
Friday 8:00 - 8:40 in person

Mr. Lynch rlynch1@sandi.net Monday, Tuesday,
Wednesday, Thursday,
Friday lunch

Mr. McDonnell kmcdonnell@sandi.net Monday, Tuesday,
Wednesday, Thursday,
Friday

Lunch and after school by
appointment

Mrs. Metzger npeterson@sandi.net

Note - most teachers have additional hours by appointment. Please reach out to individual teachers if you need alternative times.
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Ms. Mikamo cmikamo@sandi.net

Mr. Negrete mnegrete@sandi.net

Ms. Krista Nelson knelson1@sandi.net

Sargent O’Neal co’neal@sandi.net Tuesday 8:00 - 8:40 in person

Mr. Quiroz pquiroz@sandi.net Monday, Tuesday,
Wednesday, Thursday,
Friday 8:00 - 8:40 in person

Ms. Rabinowtiz wrabinowtiz@sandi.net
Monday, Tuesday,
Thursday 3:30 - 4:30 in person

Request assistance via
email and we can set up a
time to meet

Ms. Richards hrichards@sandi.net
Thursday, Friday 8:00 - 8:40 in person

Students can send me a
message through Canvas.

Ms. Rogers mrogers2@sandi.net

Mr. Rucobo crucobo@sandi.net Tuesday, Thursday, Friday 8:00 - 8:30

Mr. Sevilla osevillajr@sandi.net

Monday, Wednesday 3:30 - 4:30 in person

Lab time is only held
during school hours. Lab
assignment make ups will
only take place during
normal class hours.

Ms. Silvels asilvels@sandi.net Monday, Tuesday,
Wednesday, Thursday,
Friday

By appointment

Mrs. Smith asmith@sandi.net

Mr. Sneddon tsneddon@sandi.net Monday, Tuesday,
Wednesday, Thursday,
Friday 8:00 - 8:40 in person

Note - most teachers have additional hours by appointment. Please reach out to individual teachers if you need alternative times.
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Mr. Stout bstout@sandi.net Monday, Tuesday,
Wednesday, Thursday,
Friday

8:15 - 8:40

Ms. St. Pierre kstpierre@sandi.net

Mr. Strukel jstrukel@sand.net Monday, Tuesday,
Wednesday, Thursday,
Friday

8:00 - 8:40 in person
Everyday at lunch

Mr. Stutz mstutz@sandi.net Monday, Tuesday,
Wednesday, Thursday 8:00 - 8:40 in person

Ms. Tarog ktarog@sandi.net Tuesday, Wednesday,
Thursday 3:30 - 4:30 in person

calendly.com/ktarog/oh

Mr. Wall gwall@sandi.net

Mr. Washle dwashle@sand.net Tuesdays and
Thursdays

lunch

Ms. Yacob syacob1@sandi.net
Tuesday, Thursday 4:30 - 530 online

https://sandiegounified.zo
om.us/u/kpDvr5BqN

Ms. Zoltan czoltan@sandi.net Monday, Tuesday,
Wednesday, Thursday 3:30 - 4:30 in person

Note - most teachers have additional hours by appointment. Please reach out to individual teachers if you need alternative times.
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